 PW440 Intelligent Pressure Controller
MAIN FEATURES
• 4-digit high brightness LED digital tube display
• The control point can be set arbitrarily from zero point to full
range
• 1-5 relay outputs with load capacity of 220V / 3A
• Key adjustment and field setting of various parameters
• Standard analog output 4-20mA, digital RS485 (optional)

Z
ORDER CODE
Model type Code A
Standard type Φ 100 dial radial A
Differential pressure type C
Axial installation Z
Split style X
Control points Code B
2 groups of control points 2
4 groups of control points 4
5 groups of control points 5
Pressure Range(X=specific range) Code C
-0.1MPa ~100MPa X MPa
-1Bar ~1000Bar X Bar
-15psi ~15000psi X psi
Power supply Code D
220VAC/DC V
24VDC D
Interface material Code E
SS304 S
SS316L L
Other customized C
Process connection Code F
G1/2 G1/2
M20*1.5 M20
G1/4 G1/4
G1/8 G1/8
1/2NPT 1/2NPT
3/8NPT 3/8NPT
1/4NPT 1/4NPT
1/4PT 1/4PT
1/8NPT 1/8NPT
More customized C
Output Code G
Without output 10
4-20mA 11
RS485 12
4-20mA+RS485 13
Code: A — B — C — D — E — F — G
PW440 A — 2 — 0-50bar — V — L — G 1/2 — 11
Order remarks:
① The terminals of this series of products are located at the back of the stainless steel shell. In order to prevent accidents caused